%

I'm Savithri

Your @Mangaloremom

Spreading Joy Through Healthy
Mangalorean Recipes
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Growing Reach

Q@ Reached 6 Million+ accounts
in last 90 days

@ An Average reach 200,000+
accounts in last 10 reels

the vibrant taste of banana
flower chutney _ simple &

107,422

Sept 9, 2024



4 Followers

Last 30 Days v

Bangalore

Age range

All Men Women

13-17
]

18-24
[

25-34
35-44
]

45-54
]

55-64
»

65+
]

Gender

76.5%

Women @

Aug 9-Sep7

48.8%

4.8%

3.5%

2.8%

1.5%

0.9%

10.4%

47.8%

26.9%

()#

Demographics

Our target audience consists
of women aged 25-44,
primarily based in Bangalore,
who are passionate about
healthy eating.
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Sept 9, 2024
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Values

Nurturing Health: Helping you thrive with

/i B \'/ healthy choices

Spreading Happiness: Bringing joy and
N N

\/

positivity to your life
Embracing Compassion: Championing

OO kindness and respect for all beings.
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\\% Thank You

For visiting my portofolio

| Q| @mangaloremom

Q@ Mangalore, Karnataka



